Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 01.09.2019

HAUPT
Rang Nr
1. 240
2. 105
3. 221
4, 198
5. 130
6. 243
7. 114
8. 280
9. 118
10. 293
1. 263
12, 227
13. 267
14. 264
15. 151
16. 307
17. 262
18. 316
19. 236
20. 326

Name
Muggler Remo (1996, Thal)

K&ppel Jan (2000, Gontenbad)
Kuster Gabriel (2000, Altstatten)

Grilo Luis (1983, Saas Im Praettigau)
Vincenz Linard (1993, Andiast)

Inauen Peter (1996, Gais)
Goldi Michael (1998, Sennwald)

Kurtz Christian (1987, Staad SG)
Schober Sandro (1995, Thal)
Schonenberger Elio (2000, Gossau)
Buchel Luca (1997, Ruthi)
Schumont Christian (1993, Ruthi)
Wirth Georg (1986, Altstatten SG)

Brandenburg Lukas (1999, Thal)

Jager Roman (1983, Abtwil)
Biichel Daniel (1988, Hinterforst)
Walther Adrian (1981, Zizers)
Buschor Fabian (1987, Hinterforst)
Mangold Stefan (1985, Lauterach)
Pfenninger Yvo (1985, Altstéatten)

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Ostschweizdruck Stevens
Bike Team

Bike 4 Fun

BMC bike team
disentis.shop / VC Surselva

Lippuner Cycling Team

bsk Graf MTB Team / RV
Buchs

TUS Dippoldiswalde

RMC Gossau
BSK-Graf
bsk

Ostschweiz Druck Stevens
Biketeam / VC Altstatten

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team / RV
Altenrhein

Radsport Frei
Lippuner Cyclingteam
RMV Chur

Radsport Frei

RV Dornbirn

Gilli Swiss

1
10:384

10:253

10:40.1

10:48.0
10:39.3

10:495
11:227

10:50.9
11:21.9
11:54.2
11:23.7
11:556
11:49.1

11:48.1

11:46.6
11:54.0
12:36.5
11:55.7
16:21.6
11:18.1

2
11:01.0

11:11.0

11:212

11:26.5
11:217

11:214
11:356

11:235
11:556
11:55.9
11:576
12:02.3
12:06.4

12:158

12:36.3
13:03.4
13:046
12:55.7
17:54.3

3
11:054

11:08.1

11:315

11:21.2
11:33.7

11:455
11:59.9

11:56.6
12:21.7
12:15.4
12:276
12:47.9
12:457

12:513

13:08.2
13:215
13:16.7
27:406
18:55.7

4
10:43.2

11:15.0

11:163

11:15.7
11:205

11:49.9
11:425

12:345
12:086
12:19.1
12:497
12:13.4
12:403

13:035

13:15.4

13:353
13:095

Gesamt

43:28.0
43:59.3
44:480

44:514
44:55.1

45:46.3
46:40.8

46:455
47:4738
48:24.7
48:386
48:59.2
49:216

49:58.7

50:46.5
51:54.1
52:07 4
(52:32.0)
(53:11.5)
(11:18.1)



